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CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

SPARKLING 0,75 L
FLEUR DE FRANCE, BLANC DE BLANC 1,500
PROSECCO ZONIN, ITALY 1,900
CHAMPAGNE BRUT 0,75 L
NICOLAS FEUILLATTE CHAMPAGNE BRUT, FRANCE 5,500
CRISTAL BRUT CHAMPAGNE 19,000

ROSE CHAMPAGNE

LOUIS ROEDERER ROSE CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE, 2015 6,900
WHITE WINE 0,70 L
KAPUKA, SAUVIGNON BLANC, NEW ZEALAND 1,700
CHRISTOPHE PATRICE CHABLIS, FRANCE 2,900
ROSE WINE 0,75L 1,5L
L’OSTRAL ROSE, PAYS D’OC FRANCE, 2021 1,900

M DE MINUTY, COTES DE PROVENCE FRANCE, 2021 2,900

BY OTT COTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE 4,900
BEER BOTTLE 33 cl
SINGHA 150
CORONA 250

ALL PRICES ARE IN THAI BAHT AND INCLUSIVE OF SERVICE CHARGE AND TAX
CORKAGE FEE : 1500 THB FOR WINES, 3000 THB FOR CHAMPAGNE & SPIRITS
BRINGING ANY OTHER FOOD OR BEVERAGES ON BOARD IS PROHIBITED.



SPIRITS

VODKA

KETEL ONE
BELVEDERE

GIN

GORDONS DRY
TANQUERAY

TEQUILA

JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL REPOSADO
DON JULIO REPOSADO

RUM

CHALONG BAY THAI CRAFT RUM
RON ZACAPA 23 YEARS

WHISKEY

J.W RED LABEL
SINGLETON 12 YEARS

SHOTS

SHOT OF YOUR CHOICE

GLASS

290

GLASS

290

GLASS

290

GLASS

290

GLASS

290

SIX

700

0,70 L

3,500
4,900

OB7.05 1

3,500
3,900

0 59

3,500
6,500

QN710. L

3,500

6,500

0,70 L

3,500
5,500

TWELVE

1,300

ALL PRICES ARE IN THAI BAHT AND INCLUSIVE OF SERVICE CHARGE AND TAX
CORKAGE FEE : 1500 THB FOR WINES, 3000 THB FOR CHAMPAGNE & SPIRITS
BRINGING ANY OTHER FOOD OR BEVERAGES ON BOARD IS PROHIBITED.



COCKTAILS & MOCKTAILS

COCKTAILS VIRGIN

MOJITO 190
RUM, LIME, BROWN SUGAR,
MINT LEAF, SODA

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA
GIN, VODKA, TEQUILA, RUM,
TRIPLE SEC, LIME, COKE

CAIPIRINHA
CACHACA RUM, LIME,
BROWN SUGAR

SEX ON THE BEACH 190
VODKA, PEACH LIQUEUR.
CRANBERRY & PINEAPPLE JUICE

PINA COLADA 190
RUM, MALIBU, PINEAPPLE JUICE,
COCONUT CREAM

MARGARITA
TEQUILA, TRIPLE SEC, LIME

PHUKET LIBRE
RUM, LIME, COKE

TI'PUNCH
RUM, LIME, SUGAR SYRUP

MAI TAI 190
RUM, ORANGE CURACAO,
PINEAPPLE & ORANGE JUICE, GRENADINE

CLASSIC

290

290

290

290

290

290

290

290

290

ALL PRICES ARE IN THAI BAHT AND INCLUSIVE OF SERVICE CHARGE AND TAX
CORKAGE FEE : 1500 THB FOR WINES, 3000 THB FOR CHAMPAGNE & SPIRITS
BRINGING ANY OTHER FOOD OR BEVERAGES ON BOARD IS PROHIBITED.



SOFSS

SODAS GLASS
SPRITE, COCA, COCA 0, SCHWEPPES, FANTA FREE
REDBULL 150
FRUIT SHAKES & JUICES GLASS
FRESH COCONUT 120
PINEAPPLE SHAKE 190
MANGO SHAKE 190
WATERMELON SHAKE 190
MIXED FRUIT SHAKE OF YOUR CHOICE 190
SNACKS 100
DEPENDING ON PRODUCT AVAILABILITY
MALBORO GOLD 250
LIGHTER 50

ALL PRICES ARE IN THAI BAHT AND INCLUSIVE OF SERVICE CHARGE AND TAX
CORKAGE FEE : 1500 THB FOR WINES, 3000 THB FOR CHAMPAGNE & SPIRITS
BRINGING ANY OTHER FOOD OR BEVERAGES ON BOARD IS PROHIBITED.



