

**HYPΞ**

YACHT

## CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

### SPARKLING 0,75 L

FLEUR DE FRANCE, BLANC DE BLANC 1,500

PROSECCO ZONIN, ITALY 1,900

### CHAMPAGNE BRUT 0,75 L

NICOLAS FEUILLATTE CHAMPAGNE BRUT, FRANCE 5,500

CRISTAL BRUT CHAMPAGNE 19,000

### ROSE CHAMPAGNE

LOUIS ROEDERER ROSE CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE, 2015 6,900

## WINE

### WHITE WINE 0,70 L

KAPUKA, SAUVIGNON BLANC, NEW ZEALAND 1,700

CHRISTOPHE PATRICE CHABLIS, FRANCE 2,900

### ROSE WINE 0,75 L 1,5 L

L'OSTRAL ROSE, PAYS D'OC FRANCE, 2021 1,900

M DE MINUTY, CÔTES DE PROVENCE FRANCE, 2021 2,900

BY OTT CÔTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE 4,900

## BEER

BOTTLE 33 cl

SINGHA 150

CORONA 250

ALL PRICES ARE IN THAI BAHT AND INCLUSIVE OF SERVICE CHARGE AND TAX  
CORKAGE FEE : 1500 THB FOR WINES, 3000 THB FOR CHAMPAGNE & SPIRITS  
BRINGING ANY OTHER FOOD OR BEVERAGES ON BOARD IS PROHIBITED.

# SPIRITS

## VODKA

	GLASS	0,70 L
KETEL ONE	290	3,500
BELVEDERE		4,900

## GIN

	GLASS	0,70 L
GORDONS DRY	290	3,500
TANQUERAY		3,900

## TEQUILA

	GLASS	0,75 L
JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL REPOSADO	290	3,500
DON JULIO REPOSADO		6,500

## RUM

	GLASS	0,70 L
CHALONG BAY THAI CRAFT RUM	290	3,500
RON ZACAPA 23 YEARS		6,500

## WHISKEY

	GLASS	0,70 L
J.W RED LABEL	290	3,500
SINGLETON 12 YEARS		5,500

## SHOTS

	SIX	TWELVE
SHOT OF YOUR CHOICE	700	1,300

ALL PRICES ARE IN THAI BAHT AND INCLUSIVE OF SERVICE CHARGE AND TAX  
CORKAGE FEE : 1500 THB FOR WINES, 3000 THB FOR CHAMPAGNE & SPIRITS  
BRINGING ANY OTHER FOOD OR BEVERAGES ON BOARD IS PROHIBITED.

# COCKTAILS & MOCKTAILS

## COCKTAILS

## VIRGIN

## CLASSIC

### MOJITO

RUM, LIME, BROWN SUGAR,  
MINT LEAF, SODA

190

290

### LONG ISLAND ICE TEA

GIN, VODKA, TEQUILA, RUM,  
TRIPLE SEC, LIME, COKE

290

### CAIPIRINHA

CACHAÇA RUM, LIME,  
BROWN SUGAR

290

### SEX ON THE BEACH

VODKA, PEACH LIQUEUR,  
CRANBERRY & PINEAPPLE JUICE

190

290

### PINA COLADA

RUM, MALIBU, PINEAPPLE JUICE,  
COCONUT CREAM

190

290

### MARGARITA

TEQUILA, TRIPLE SEC, LIME

290

### PHUKET LIBRE

RUM, LIME, COKE

290

### TI'PUNCH

RUM, LIME, SUGAR SYRUP

290

### MAI TAI

RUM, ORANGE CURAÇAO,  
PINEAPPLE & ORANGE JUICE, GRENADINE

190

290

ALL PRICES ARE IN THAI BAHT AND INCLUSIVE OF SERVICE CHARGE AND TAX  
CORKAGE FEE : 1500 THB FOR WINES, 3000 THB FOR CHAMPAGNE & SPIRITS  
BRINGING ANY OTHER FOOD OR BEVERAGES ON BOARD IS PROHIBITED.

# SOFTS

## SODAS

GLASS

SPRITE, COCA, COCA 0, SCHWEPPE, FANTA	FREE
REDBULL	150

## FRUIT SHAKES & JUICES

GLASS

FRESH COCONUT	120
PINEAPPLE SHAKE	190
MANGO SHAKE	190
WATERMELON SHAKE	190
MIXED FRUIT SHAKE OF YOUR CHOICE	190

SNACKS	100
DEPENDING ON PRODUCT AVAILABILITY	
MALBORO GOLD	250
LIGHTER	50

ALL PRICES ARE IN THAI BAHT AND INCLUSIVE OF SERVICE CHARGE AND TAX  
CORKAGE FEE : 1500 THB FOR WINES, 3000 THB FOR CHAMPAGNE & SPIRITS  
BRINGING ANY OTHER FOOD OR BEVERAGES ON BOARD IS PROHIBITED.